
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Results Overall: JV  Girls
Date: 10/6/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 Stevens Point 23:01.8976542118

2 Marshfield 24:37.727221413128350

3 Darlington 25:58.53724232117151187

4 Sauk Prairie 26:33.33534262519181098

5 Luther 27:15.43832292820147

6 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 27:49.0403933313016149

7 Edgar 32:00.04443424136206

Adams-Friendship 0

Athens 0

Sparta 0
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

1 422 Sydney Milkowski 22:23.8Stevens Point 7:13 min/m1 110
2 435 Bryn Swiston 22:49.6Stevens Point 7:21 min/m2 210
3 230 Jerica Mueller 22:54.8Marshfield 7:23 min/m1 310
4 409 Kendra Czerneski 23:01.0Stevens Point 7:25 min/m3 49
5 421 Anna Meilahn 23:04.3Stevens Point 7:26 min/m4 59
6 996 Kaitlyn Riehle 23:10.9Athens 7:28 min/m1 <510
7 418 Jillian Keup 23:12.8Stevens Point 7:29 min/m5 612
8 420 Allysa Martin 23:14.6Stevens Point 7:29 min/m6 712
9 228 Elaina Kirschnik 23:16.3Marshfield 7:30 min/m2 810
10 426 Laura Rogan 23:26.8Stevens Point 7:33 min/m7 99
11 304 Briar Lohr 23:35.2Sauk Prairie 7:36 min/m1 1010
12 417 Kate Jorgensen 24:00.5Stevens Point 7:44 min/m8 >710
13 408 Katrina Cisewski 24:08.6Stevens Point 7:47 min/m9 >79
14 430 Elle Schraufnagel 24:19.8Stevens Point 7:50 min/m10 >712
15 968 Carrissa Frank 24:23.5Adams-Friendship 7:52 min/m1 <512
16 969 Jayden Frank 24:23.5Adams-Friendship 7:52 min/m2 <512
17 41 Xandria Olson 24:26.1Darlington 7:52 min/m1 1110
18 237 Mya Williamson 24:34.0Marshfield 7:55 min/m3 1210
19 225 Emma Gilkerson 24:37.5Marshfield 7:56 min/m4 1312
20 233 Emily Sautebin 24:43.1Marshfield 7:58 min/m5 1410
21 42 Kylie Schilling 24:48.8Darlington 8:00 min/m2 159
22 497 Mckenzie Schuld 24:57.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:03 min/m1 1610
23 970 Sarah Grothus 24:59.6Adams-Friendship 8:03 min/m3 <59
24 414 Brooke Hiess 25:01.0Stevens Point 8:04 min/m11 >712
25 38 Layla Mcdermott 25:06.5Darlington 8:05 min/m3 1710
26 416 Erin Jore 25:16.3Stevens Point 8:09 min/m12 >711
27 302 Marissa Howard 25:20.5Sauk Prairie 8:10 min/m2 189
28 300 Abby Dovin 25:28.8Sauk Prairie 8:13 min/m3 199
29 407 Madelynne Brown 25:35.5Stevens Point 8:15 min/m13 >712
30 166 Chelsea Bruemmer 25:37.8Luther 8:16 min/m1 2012
31 33 Zulia Diaz 25:42.6Darlington 8:17 min/m4 219
32 234 Makenzie Schreiner 25:46.3Marshfield 8:18 min/m6 229
33 332 Esmerelda Hernandez 25:47.7Sparta 8:19 min/m1 <59
34 431 Shaye Solinsky 25:50.4Stevens Point 8:20 min/m14 >79
35 334 Cristina Matias-Escalante 25:52.6Sparta 8:20 min/m2 <511
36 32 Reagan Crist 25:53.5Darlington 8:21 min/m5 2312
37 424 Ashtyn Newland 26:01.8Stevens Point 8:23 min/m15 >710
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

38 436 Kaylee Taufeiner 26:03.3Stevens Point 8:24 min/m16 >710
39 36 Aliyah Gould 26:11.6Darlington 8:26 min/m6 2411
40 298 Signe Begalske 26:11.8Sauk Prairie 8:27 min/m4 259
41 305 Juliana Renly 26:27.3Sauk Prairie 8:32 min/m5 2611
42 222 Jocie Anderson 26:32.3Marshfield 8:33 min/m7 2712
43 167 Jenna Crick 26:36.3Luther 8:34 min/m2 289
44 226 Sophia Gruenling 26:37.6Marshfield 8:35 min/m8 >79
45 425 Joleece Pecore 26:49.1Stevens Point 8:39 min/m17 >711
46 165 Caylee Bruemmer 26:55.5Luther 8:41 min/m3 2910
47 491 Abby Bush 27:04.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:44 min/m2 309
48 495 Aubree Plante 27:06.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:44 min/m3 3110
49 164 Olivia Baudek 27:16.8Luther 8:48 min/m4 3211
50 492 Haili Nelson 27:17.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:48 min/m4 339
51 336 Edith Valsco-Hernandez 27:30.3Sparta 8:52 min/m3 <59
52 434 Abby Stupar 27:36.3Stevens Point 8:54 min/m18 >711
53 411 Lexie Durkee 28:19.1Stevens Point 9:08 min/m19 >710
54 997 Courtney Sommer 28:19.8Athens 9:08 min/m2 <511
55 236 Emily Treglowne 28:40.1Marshfield 9:14 min/m9 >79
56 404 Sarah Adams 29:07.1Stevens Point 9:23 min/m20 >710
57 297 Kylie Baier 29:16.6Sauk Prairie 9:26 min/m6 3412
58 303 Caitlyn Kinnamon 29:32.6Sauk Prairie 9:31 min/m7 3510
59 93 Sydney Streveler 29:33.8Edgar 9:32 min/m1 3612
60 43 Kelly Wick 29:40.5Darlington 9:34 min/m7 3710
61 423 Hope Nemeth 29:44.8Stevens Point 9:35 min/m21 >712
62 168 Katrina Erdmann 29:50.7Luther 9:37 min/m5 389
63 496 Mckenzie Pyburn 30:00.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:40 min/m5 3911
64 490 Rachel Bronson 30:27.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:49 min/m6 4010
65 40 Yasmin Mendoza 31:06.3Darlington 10:02 min/m8 >711
66 971 Lizzy Sindelar 31:24.8Adams-Friendship 10:08 min/m4 <510
67 90 Teresa Hackel 31:35.3Edgar 10:11 min/m2 4111
68 410 Mikala Durall 31:49.8Stevens Point 10:16 min/m22 >710
69 92 Morgan Schilling 32:49.1Edgar 10:35 min/m3 4211
70 91 Valerie Myszka 32:49.2Edgar 10:35 min/m4 439
71 37 Michelle Koeller 33:07.5Darlington 10:41 min/m9 >79
72 89 Catherine Bergs 33:12.6Edgar 10:42 min/m5 4411
73 432 Ariana Sotelo 33:14.5Stevens Point 10:43 min/m23 >712
74 30 Scarleth Canales 36:28.1Darlington 11:45 min/m10 >79
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

75 35 Elizabeth Garcia 37:56.1Darlington 12:14 min/m11 >79
76 39 Gloria Mendoza 39:56.8Darlington 12:53 min/m12 >79
77 29 Enni Canales 47:03.9Darlington 15:10 min/m13 >710
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:18 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 422 Sydney Milkowski 22:23.8 1
2 2 435 Bryn Swiston 22:49.6 2
3 4 409 Kendra Czerneski 23:01.0 4
4 5 421 Anna Meilahn 23:04.3 5
5 7 418 Jillian Keup 23:12.8 6
6 8 420 Allysa Martin 23:14.6 7
7 10 426 Laura Rogan 23:26.8 9
8 12 417 Kate Jorgensen 24:00.5 >7
9 13 408 Katrina Cisewski 24:08.6 >7
10 14 430 Elle Schraufnagel 24:19.8 >7
11 24 414 Brooke Hiess 25:01.0 >7
12 26 416 Erin Jore 25:16.3 >7
13 29 407 Madelynne Brown 25:35.5 >7
14 34 431 Shaye Solinsky 25:50.4 >7
15 37 424 Ashtyn Newland 26:01.8 >7
16 38 436 Kaylee Taufeiner 26:03.3 >7
17 45 425 Joleece Pecore 26:49.1 >7
18 52 434 Abby Stupar 27:36.3 >7
19 53 411 Lexie Durkee 28:19.1 >7
20 56 404 Sarah Adams 29:07.1 >7
21 61 423 Hope Nemeth 29:44.8 >7
22 68 410 Mikala Durall 31:49.8 >7
23 73 432 Ariana Sotelo 33:14.5 >7

Team name: Team result:50 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 3 230 Jerica Mueller 22:54.8 3
2 9 228 Elaina Kirschnik 23:16.3 8
3 18 237 Mya Williamson 24:34.0 12
4 19 225 Emma Gilkerson 24:37.5 13
5 20 233 Emily Sautebin 24:43.1 14
6 32 234 Makenzie Schreiner 25:46.3 22
7 42 222 Jocie Anderson 26:32.3 27
8 44 226 Sophia Gruenling 26:37.6 >7
9 55 236 Emily Treglowne 28:40.1 >7

Team name: Team result:87 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
1 17 41 Xandria Olson 24:26.1 11
2 21 42 Kylie Schilling 24:48.8 15
3 25 38 Layla Mcdermott 25:06.5 17
4 31 33 Zulia Diaz 25:42.6 21
5 36 32 Reagan Crist 25:53.5 23
6 39 36 Aliyah Gould 26:11.6 24
7 60 43 Kelly Wick 29:40.5 37
8 65 40 Yasmin Mendoza 31:06.3 >7
9 71 37 Michelle Koeller 33:07.5 >7
10 74 30 Scarleth Canales 36:28.1 >7
11 75 35 Elizabeth Garcia 37:56.1 >7
12 76 39 Gloria Mendoza 39:56.8 >7
13 77 29 Enni Canales 47:03.9 >7

Team name: Team result:98 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:98 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
1 11 304 Briar Lohr 23:35.2 10
2 27 302 Marissa Howard 25:20.5 18
3 28 300 Abby Dovin 25:28.8 19
4 40 298 Signe Begalske 26:11.8 25
5 41 305 Juliana Renly 26:27.3 26
6 57 297 Kylie Baier 29:16.6 34
7 58 303 Caitlyn Kinnamon 29:32.6 35

Team name: Team result:147 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
1 30 166 Chelsea Bruemmer 25:37.8 20
2 43 167 Jenna Crick 26:36.3 28
3 46 165 Caylee Bruemmer 26:55.5 29
4 49 164 Olivia Baudek 27:16.8 32
5 62 168 Katrina Erdmann 29:50.7 38

Team name: Team result:149 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
1 22 497 Mckenzie Schuld 24:57.7 16
2 47 491 Abby Bush 27:04.4 30
3 48 495 Aubree Plante 27:06.8 31
4 50 492 Haili Nelson 27:17.3 33
5 63 496 Mckenzie Pyburn 30:00.5 39
6 64 490 Rachel Bronson 30:27.1 40

Team name: Team result:206 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 59 93 Sydney Streveler 29:33.8 36
2 67 90 Teresa Hackel 31:35.3 41
3 69 92 Morgan Schilling 32:49.1 42
4 70 91 Valerie Myszka 32:49.2 43
5 72 89 Catherine Bergs 33:12.6 44
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